
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-22 - BO BIN -
15:23:37.731 1 1:48.385 78.719 46 101 19

15:25:20.899 2 1:43.168 82.700 53 102 19

15:27:01.398 3 1:40.499 84.896 49 101 19

15:28:39.791 4 1:38.393 86.713 47 105 19

L2-19 - SERGEY ANOKHIN -
15:23:49.690 1 2:00.579 70.759 19 82 19

15:25:37.422 2 1:47.732 79.197 20 81 19

15:27:20.552 3 1:43.130 82.731 20 80 19

15:29:05.056 4 1:44.504 81.643 22 82 20

15:30:49.199 5 1:44.143 81.926 22 83 19

15:32:33.096 6 1:43.897 82.120 21 82 19

15:34:18.676 7 1:45.580 80.811 25 79 19

15:36:01.976 8 1:43.300 82.594 20 84 19

L2-32 - DREW SEY -
15:24:56.743 1 1:46.052 80.451 74 109 19

15:26:43.283 2 1:46.540 80.083 61 111 19

15:28:32.067 3 1:48.784 78.431 73 110 19

15:30:17.042 4 1:44.975 81.276 70 110 19

15:32:00.175 5 1:43.133 82.728 64 108 19

15:33:43.722 6 1:43.547 82.397 62 110 19

15:35:27.930 7 1:44.208 81.875 69 108 19

15:37:11.818 8 1:43.888 82.127 64 108 19

L3-44 - YUFAN BAI -
15:24:54.201 1 1:43.863 82.147 13 62 19

15:26:43.028 2 1:48.827 78.400 17 62 19

15:28:30.366 3 1:47.338 79.487 15 55 19

15:30:15.320 4 1:44.954 81.293 15 62 19

L2-45 - CHRIS KIMBALL -
15:25:18.845 1 1:47.343 79.484 23 73 19

15:27:05.163 2 1:46.318 80.250 9 60 19

15:28:49.845 3 1:44.682 81.504 15 64 19

15:30:44.030 4 1:54.185 74.721 16 58 19

15:32:30.382 5 1:46.352 80.224 14 63 19

15:34:18.336 6 1:47.954 79.034 12 66 19

L2-43 - HANRAN YUAN -
15:24:51.871 1 1:44.814 81.401 27 90 19

15:26:37.643 2 1:45.772 80.664 23 85 19

15:28:23.315 3 1:45.672 80.740 25 86 19

15:30:10.529 4 1:47.214 79.579 19 84 19

15:31:59.120 5 1:48.591 78.570 11 79 19

L3-34 - CHONG LIU -
15:24:52.677 1 1:44.899 81.335 47 110 19

15:26:38.308 2 1:45.631 80.772 49 110 19

15:28:24.186 3 1:45.878 80.583 49 109 19

15:30:09.738 4 1:45.552 80.832 65 111 19

15:32:00.339 5 1:50.601 77.142 49 110 19

15:33:50.638 6 1:50.299 77.353 46 111 19

L2-46 - RANDY TOVAR -
15:26:31.113 1 4:42.342 30.219 45 100 19

15:28:18.750 2 1:47.637 79.266 47 98 19

15:30:04.222 3 1:45.472 80.894 46 96 19

L2-17 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
15:23:49.690 1 2:02.269 69.781 14 59 19

15:25:41.614 2 1:51.924 76.230 14 56 19

15:27:29.187 3 1:47.573 79.314 16 58 19

15:29:16.411 4 1:47.224 79.572 16 63 20

15:31:06.104 5 1:49.693 77.781 28 68 19

15:32:55.752 6 1:49.648 77.813 29 72 19

15:34:48.326 7 1:52.574 75.790 19 65 19

15:36:38.041 8 1:49.715 77.765 12 60 19

L2-16 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
15:23:50.641 1 1:59.595 71.341 33 102 19



15:25:44.576 2 1:53.935 74.885 25 106 19

15:27:36.868 3 1:52.292 75.980 31 102 19

15:29:28.018 4 1:51.150 76.761 28 103 19

15:31:18.768 5 1:50.750 77.038 30 103 19

15:33:09.241 6 1:50.473 77.232 31 104 19

15:35:31.616 7 2:22.375 59.926 35 105 19

15:37:25.542 8 1:53.926 74.891 31 104 19

L2-08 - MARK FARROW-REID -
15:23:19.913 1 1:54.210 74.704 27 85 19

15:25:13.064 2 1:53.151 75.404 24 85 19

15:27:05.196 3 1:52.132 76.089 23 84 19

15:28:56.902 4 1:51.706 76.379 25 87 19

15:30:49.572 5 1:52.670 75.726 23 86 19

15:32:47.991 6 1:58.419 72.049 21 85 19

15:34:39.312 7 1:51.321 76.643 24 85 19

15:36:32.440 8 1:53.128 75.419 23 87 19

L2-27 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
15:25:27.547 1 1:56.207 73.421 34 92 19

15:27:19.283 2 1:51.736 76.359 25 89 19

15:29:12.570 3 1:53.287 75.313 23 89 20

15:31:05.081 4 1:52.511 75.833 29 93 19

L2-28 - WAYNE GANN -
15:26:02.761 1 1:52.274 75.993 71 109 19

15:27:57.522 2 1:54.761 74.346 68 108 19

15:29:51.877 3 1:54.355 74.610 69 109 19

15:31:52.769 4 2:00.892 70.575 81 108 19

L2-18 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
15:23:27.306 1 1:56.270 73.381 53 96 19

15:25:21.753 2 1:54.447 74.550 55 95 19

15:27:17.180 3 1:55.427 73.917 57 93 19

15:29:13.265 4 1:56.085 73.498 54 94 20

15:31:07.775 5 1:54.510 74.509 58 94 19

15:33:01.018 6 1:53.243 75.342 56 96 19

L2-10 - JON BARLOK -
15:25:42.189 1 1:58.503 71.998 14 47 19

15:27:37.109 2 1:54.920 74.243 11 57 19

15:29:30.905 3 1:53.796 74.976 9 49 19

15:31:24.198 4 1:53.293 75.309 10 57 19

15:33:19.613 5 1:55.415 73.925 15 57 19

L1-37 - DAVID ANDERSON -
15:23:44.177 1 2:12.324 64.478 26 61 19

15:25:42.960 2 1:58.783 71.828 25 52 19

15:27:37.900 3 1:54.940 74.230 28 64 19

15:29:35.065 4 1:57.165 72.820 29 70 19

15:31:29.210 5 1:54.145 74.747 25 67 19

L2-34 - BOB MORALES -
15:23:50.150 1 2:01.543 70.197 36 95 19

15:25:44.643 2 1:54.493 74.520 37 95 19

15:27:39.629 3 1:54.986 74.200 40 95 19

15:29:34.151 4 1:54.522 74.501 37 96 19

15:31:28.761 5 1:54.610 74.444 38 95 19

15:33:23.772 6 1:55.011 74.184 39 96 19

15:35:20.683 7 1:56.911 72.979 37 97 19

15:37:18.916 8 1:58.233 72.163 39 96 19

L2-11 - ANDREW EDWARDS -
15:24:03.467 1 1:59.147 71.609 53 94 19

15:26:01.940 2 1:58.473 72.016 43 93 19

15:28:00.184 3 1:58.244 72.156 53 93 19

15:29:57.144 4 1:56.960 72.948 57 93 19

15:31:54.682 5 1:57.538 72.589 55 93 19

15:33:52.836 6 1:58.154 72.211 48 93 19

15:35:48.352 7 1:55.516 73.860 54 90 19

L2-36 - ANDREW PRECIADO -
15:23:54.241 1 2:05.610 67.925 74 94 19

15:25:55.921 2 2:01.680 70.118 73 95 19

15:27:54.821 3 1:58.900 71.758 77 95 19

15:29:54.435 4 1:59.614 71.329 74 98 19

15:31:53.891 5 1:59.456 71.424 76 93 19

15:33:51.756 6 1:57.865 72.388 69 91 19

15:35:47.698 7 1:55.942 73.589 74 92 19



L1-07 - THOMAS TAYLOR -
15:28:46.241 1 2:03.674 68.988 33 100 19

15:30:48.177 2 2:01.936 69.971 39 103 19

15:32:48.030 3 1:59.853 71.187 40 102 19

15:34:47.830 4 1:59.800 71.219 38 105 19

15:36:45.643 5 1:57.813 72.420 30 103 19

L2-03 - RAYMOND DAVOUDI -
15:23:50.108 1 2:02.938 69.401 52 92 19

15:25:55.298 2 2:05.190 68.152 56 92 19

Fastrack Riders
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